
Piccadilly Tennis Club 2018 - 2019

Long Date Time Home Away Facility
Wednesday, 3 October 2018 19:00 Cherry Slicers Piccadilly Roundabouts Ironbank Cherry Gardens Tennis Club
Wednesday, 10 October 2018 19:00 Piccadilly Roundabouts Serena Villains Piccadilly Tennis Club
Wednesday, 17 October 2018 19:00 Echunga Piccadilly Roundabouts Echunga Tennis Club
Wednesday, 24 October 2018 19:00 Piccadilly Roundabouts Green & Gold Piccadilly Tennis Club
Wednesday, 31 October 2018 19:00 Langlings Piccadilly Roundabouts Ironbank Cherry Gardens Tennis Club
Wednesday, 7 November 2018 19:00 Piccadilly Roundabouts Cherry Slicers Piccadilly Tennis Club
Wednesday, 14 November 2018 19:00 Serena Villains Piccadilly Roundabouts Crafers Courts
Wednesday, 21 November 2018 19:00 Piccadilly Roundabouts Echunga Piccadilly Tennis Club
Wednesday, 28 November 2018 19:00 Green & Gold Piccadilly Roundabouts Ironbank Cherry Gardens Tennis Club
Wednesday, 5 December 2018 19:00 Piccadilly Roundabouts Langlings Piccadilly Tennis Club

Spring 2018 - Piccadilly Roundabouts


